
р. Тунджа

р.Т
ун

дж
а

51648
Землище

51888
Землище

48163
Землище

27070
Землище

яз. Ж
ребчево

НИКОЛАЕВО

Нова махала

Елхово

Едрево

ОБЩИНА МЪГЛИЖ

ОБЩИНА ГУРКОВО

О
БЩ

И
Н

А ГУРКО
ВО

ОБЩИНА СТАРА ЗАГОРА

ош

 капт."Малък

солуджак"

Hxp =433,50

8

7

0

м

 

 

Ø

1

0

0

 дренаж

"Чипледжик"

Hxp =432,60

1
8
8
0

м
 
 
Ø

8
0

1

8

8

0

м

 
 
Ø

8

0

2

4

0

м

 
 
Ø

8

0

с

т

а

р

о

 

Ø

1

5

0

 
С

н

о

в

о

 

L

=

5

2

6

2

m

 
 
Ø

1

6

0

 
P

V

C

 дренаж

"Далак бунар"

Hxp =646,90

 дренаж

"Скалата"

Hxp =484,80

ош

ош

1

5

9

4

м

 

 

Ø

8

0

1

6

2

1

м

 
 
Ø

1

0

0

ош

6

5

0

м

 

 

Ø

1

0

0

ош

 напорен резервоар

V = 140 m³

Hxp =360,50

 напорен резервоар

V = 140 m³

Hxp = 361,50

 напорен резервоар

V = 80 m³

Hxp =361,50

 напорен резервоар

V =120 m³

Hxp =432,60

2

2

2

0

м

 
 
Ø

2

9

1

5

0

0

м

 
 
Ø

8

0

1

7

3

6

м

 

 

Ø

1

0

0

 напорен

 резервоар

V = 500 m³

 напорен

 резервоар

V = 350 m³

Ø

2

0

0

Ø

1

5

0

тръбен

 кладенец

Ø

1

0

0

 ПСОВ

 "Николаево"

1500м  Ø300

Ø

4
0
0

 МПСОВ

 "Едрево"

 Помпена

 станция

"Сукна бунар"

 Помпена

 станция

 МПСОВ

 "Елхово"

3

3

0

0

м

 
 
Ø

3

0

0

3

3

0

0

м

 
 
Ø

3

0

0

2

5

0

0

м

 
 
Ø

3

0

0

тръбен

 кладенец

 Помпена

 станция

 Помпена

 станция
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